38. Montfortschief3en

Rang SNr Name
1 344 Pfefferkorn Glinter
2 82 Kiinzler Ralph
3 68 Kaufmann Werner
4 595 Miller Beat
5 74 Kessler Josef
6 101 Papatheodorou

Stelio

7 23 Christ Peter
8 312 Schabernig Andreas
9 399 Hippi Erhard
10 295 Kindig Walter
11 559 Lins Herbert
12 28 Eberle Robert
13 166 Kofler Konrad
14 238 Lutz Melanie
15 615 Schreiber Martin
16 490 Schlafli Christoph
17 70 Kerbleder Franz
18 202 Schumacher Godi
19 66 Kaufmann Armin
20 17 Blrgi Ruedi
21 296 Kuindig Brigitta
22 235 Spichtig Celine
23 188 Balmer Ueli
24 456 Gufler Hannes
25 593 Gasser Susanne
26 121 Stastny Manfred
27 601 Schilliger Marcel
28 213 Sackner Markus
29 158 Zanettin Roland
30 118 Spichtig Armin
31 114 Schrotter Arnold
32 266 Hirschi Hans
33 137 Waser Franz
34 659 Schumacher Perla
35 13 Brauchli Hans
36 178 Macek Georg
37 116 Seiler Willi
38 375 Wagner Albert
39 187 Balmer Sandra
40 162 Zeliska Benjamin
41 657 Zihlmann Patrick
42 115 Schuler Peter

"Kase" - Scheibe

2013

Klasse

Altschiitzen
Manner
Altschiitzen
Manner
Veteranen
Ménner

Altschiitzen
Manner
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Méanner
Senioren
Altschitzen
Altschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Jungschitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Veteranen
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Altschitzen
Damen
Médnner
Veteranen
Altschitzen

Senioren
Damen
Jungschiitzen
Manner
Manner

600 g

Gewicht S 1
3500 g 7.2
3900 g 18.3
3500 g 18.7
2000 g 29.8
1600 g 41.6
1000 g 54.0
2400 g 54.5
1650 g 60.8
1550 g 63.3
1050 g 66.6
2250 g 68.0
750 g 76.1
2150 g 86.5
1050 g 86.5
750 g 88.4
750 g 91.3
1050 g 94.7
750 g 99.4
500 g 102.0
500 g 104.1
500 g 107.4
800 g 109.2
1700 g 109.9
2100 g 110.1
500 g 111.8
500 g 114.4
1700 g 115.0
500 g 116.3
800 g 121.0
1100 g 121.5
500 g 123.9
500 g 131.0
500 g 143.0
500 g 144.3
300 g 152.6
600 g 152.7
900 g 154.5
300 g 155.1
1200 g 157.1
300 g 159.4
600 g 160.8

161.0

S2

126.0
151.9
132.0

189.7

136.8
157.4
128.6
166.4
174.8

133.3
160.0

360.6
260.4
524.3

353.8
241.9
178.7
118.4

1931
488.2
272.5
211.5
334.2
390.1
567.4

318.7
154.4
259.1

353.0
162.8
353.5
225.5
230.9

S3

222.5
707.7

241.6

229.1
177.3
259.9
372.0
205.2

218.7
527.5

423.4
390.0

449.0
420.1
221.0
132.9
251.0

302.2
298.9

434.5

412.9
299.0

258.3

SEIT piTi

Hasptwchiiteengilde Feldkinch

S4

280.0
945.0

305.6

260.9
186.5
343.8
214.2

280.1

249.0
159.6

280.7

336.7
314.0

628.2

336.8

279.4

S5

331.3

393.1

272.4
475.5
640.9
230.4

289.5

268.4
169.9

289.7

495.7

1067.0

732.4



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

119

338
594
87
72
599
583
65
521
309
57
340
30
598

592
183
134
466
487
138
130
180
345
161
110

537
211
668
240
411
584
125
530
186
523
63
614
38
49
249
339
357

25

621
243
132
442
444
140
520

Spoéttl Franz

Alder Elmar
Heusser Jakob
Jakob Heinz
Limbacher Florian
Kerbleder Gerold
Zeiter Arnaldo

Zaisberger Manfred

Kaspar Gerhard
Buser Jasmin
Sackner Peter
Horvath Adi
Hermann Ronny
Ehrler Benno

Schénenberger
Roman

Gasser Ruffin
Gohm Arnold

Waibel Wolfram jun.

Wagner Markus
von Arx Michael
Werz Norbert
Tangl Roland
Placek Glinter
Friedrich Simon
Zeliska Markus

Scharringhausen
Detlef

Bindl Monika
Unsinn Fritz
Koller Serge
Bargetze Peter
Reichlin Beat
Schneider Hedi
Stoll Beat
Vuksan Berislav
Balmer Philipp
Burtscher Klaus
Kamber Carl
Fend Thomas
Gassner Hermann
Hardegger Karl
Dirr Joachim
Kinzler Remo

Burghard Hans-
Peter

Domenig Hans

Kronlechner Sandro

Reichle Heinz
Uhl Alexander
Stricker Sandro

Alpiger Hans-Peter

Zeliska Adolf
Enderlin Andreas

Veteranen
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren
Mdnner
Manner
Senioren
Senioren
Altschiitzen
Jungschiitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Manner
Manner
Jungschitzen

Senioren
Altschiitzen
Manner
Senioren
Manner
Senioren
Veteranen
Veteranen
Manner
Senioren
Veteranen

Damen
Veteranen
Manner
Senioren
Manner
Damen
Senioren
Senioren
Méanner
Senioren
Senioren
Ménner
Altschitzen
Veteranen
Manner
Manner
Senioren

Altschiitzen

Ménner
Altschitzen
Ménner
Jungschitzen
Jungschitzen
Veteranen
Jungschitzen

300g
600 g
300 g
300g
300g
600 g
300g
300 g
600 g
600 g
300g
300 g
600 g
900 g
300 g

300g
300g
600 g
300 g
300 g
300g
300 g
300 g
300g
300g
1800 g

600 g
300 g
300 g
900 g
300 g
600 g
600 g
300g
300 g
300¢g
300g
300 g
300 g
300g
300g
300g
300 g

300g

300 g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g

161.5
161.8
162.4
164.9
165.1
165.9
172.2
174.9
176.4
182.5
182.5
182.8
183.0
195.1
200.1

200.9
200.9
201.9
202.3
215.6
215.7
216.9
219.0
221.1
221.9
222.5

226.3
227.3
228.4
229.5
230.8
242.1
253.1
256.2
261.9
262.7
264.4
264.5
278.0
282.3
283.4
286.6
293.7

293.9

298.9
302.6
302.7
302.7
308.2
312.0
312.1

572.0
269.7
392.7

303.1
188.9

353.1
239.2
237.2
381.5
312.8
294.2
214.9

1081.0
223.1
572.0
497.8

445.3
316.8
812.6

253.4

294.8
489.9
335.8
237.0

281.6
288.6
374.1
306.3
391.9
366.0
468.1
363.0
301.8
483.1
511.2
314.4

583.2

586.8

424.6
2058.0

312.9
721.1
607.3
346.1 463.7
329.2 401.0
230.0 334.0
451.6 493.3
395.4 465.3
912.2
261.5 263.8
640.2
264.4
620.8 1013.0
312.1 3554
381.3
392.7
482.0
563.0
599.1 604.9

551.8

382.6

611.9
527.3

265.0

588.2

824.6



94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

145
317
294
570
582

564
80
58
95

597

297

315

181

201

637
50

596

606

658
104
427
509
428
638
555
52
241

624
653
440
626
603
389
165
300
574
141
33
356
623
611
622

11
633
337
625
642
454
420
644
654

Auernig Helmut
Gerber Ivonne

Heussi Werner
Kuchler Jennifer

Gentzsch Dirk
Andreas

Stieger Yannick
Kbéchle Wolfgang
Horvath Luzia
Merki Bruno
Jakob Marisa
HERMANN Erika
Gross Christoph
Stastny Vanessa
Ess Irene
Schwald Melanie
Hasler Roger
Gasser Jennifer
Hofmann Olivia
Bischof Jakob
Ikonic Dario
Radler Adi

Egle Dieter
Flatz Lothar
Egle Brigitte

Fliri Claudia
Unger Martha
Hehlen Hans

Sperrfechter
Thomas

Lerscher Daniel
Stern Claudia
Gartner Thomas
Mossinger Lukas
Farber Lars
Friedrich Matthias
Bechter llse

Frei Doris

Domig Heinz
Zeliska Anni
Fleisch Michael
Haid Alfons
Schmid Daniel
Mohr Clemens
Schmid Alexander

Bdhler Werner
Radisuhli Markus
Domig Martin
Summer Jessica
Heinritz Jirgen
Zeliska Aaron
Simma Pascal
Vetsch Gerda

Senioren
Damen
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Altschitzen

Jungschitzen
Senioren
Damen
Altschiitzen
Jungschitzen
Damen
Ménner
Jungschitzen
Damen
Damen
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Damen
Manner
Jungschitzen
Veteranen
Senioren
Manner
Damen
Jungschitzen
Damen
Veteranen
Senioren

Jungschiitzen
Damen
Senioren
Manner
Manner
Manner
Damen
Damen
Altschitzen
Damen
Senioren
Altschitzen
Manner
Manner
Manner

Senioren
Ménner
Ménner
Damen
Senioren
Jungschitzen
Médnner
Damen

Sonnweber Herbert Altschitzen

0g
0g
0g
O0g
Og

0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
O0g
O0g
O0g
O0g
Og
O0g
O0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g

O0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
O0g
O0g
Og
0g

0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g
0g

324.8 1163.0
325.0 1222.0
332.1 494.6
335.5 388.2
347.9 740.0
354.6
357.8 413.7
361.3
376.6
376.9
380.9 510.8
399.6
414.9
419.0 445.2
426.6 888.1
433.2 1449.0
449.7
452.7
453.5
458.8 483.9
462.7 504.3
464.0 553.5
475.5 516.2
478.0 807.0
484.7 1409.0
491.7 726.7
494.8 537.3
499.5
568.9
571.4
604.6 1371.0
605.6
611.9
628.8
653.2 2868.0
676.0
678.2
692.5
708.2
725.0
800.2 1401.0
809.4
813.5 1290.0
823.9
850.6
898.0
1012.0
1028.0 1276.0
1148.0 1166.0
1297.0 1405.0
1483.0
1518.0

2447.0

413.7

916.0

643.1
655.1

772.6
1579.0

1580.0

700.5

907.0



146 163 Kohler Helmuth Senioren 0g 1687.0 2575.0
147 613 Mathis Christian Manner 0g 3447.0



